

ACHIZITIE DIRECTA

I.D.: 106323673

Data publicarii	28.11.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.166,00 RON - 5.166,00 RON

Descriere: 1 Detergent covor 1 l Biocarpet IS11493 BUC 10.0 13.0 130.0 2 Detergent dezinfectant 5L Pine Fresh Domestos 22853 BUC 3.0 46.0 138.0 3 Clor 4l Sano 25080 BUC 5.0 16.0 80.0 4 SERVETELE FACIALE. 2 STRATURI 150 FOI/CUTIE PARISS 140877 BUC 350.0 3.80 1,330.0 5 Pahare albe din plastic C200 100/set TURCIA/LARIPLAST 5002 SET 300.0 4.50 1,350.0 6 MANUSI NITRIL NEPUDRATE ALBASTRU BASIC M 100/SET 123497 CUT 5.0 15.0 75.0 7 MANUSI NITRIL NEPUDRATE ALBASTRU BASIC XL 100/SET RD30105005 CUT 5.0 15.0 75.0 8 MANUSI NITRIL NEPUDRATE ALBASTRU BASIC S 100/SET RD30105002 CUT 5.0 15.0 75.0 9 LOPATA ZAPADA CHIONE 7032660 BUC 3.0 39.0 117.0 10 Matura sorg MSORG BUC 5.0 20.0 100.0 11 Prosoape hartie Eco V150, alb, 2 str. 20 pach/bax Lucart LU863062 BAX 15.0 100.0 1,500.0 12 Cos hartie Tami 16 l Neperforat Albastru 36451 BUC 2.0 20.0 40.0 13 Odorizant camera 300 ml Lavender & Patchouli Sano Fresh Duo 57356 BUC 3.0 12.0 36.0 14 Prelungitor, negru/rosu, 3 prize, 1,5 m. Hama 47883 BUC 3.0 40.0 120.0
